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New Trier  JV Relays - 1/6/2024

Results - NT JV Relays
 
#1  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:42.98

Norman, Luke 10 Vergara, Bruno 11

Gao, David 10 Byrne, Ronan 11

28.17 57.15 1:01.2027.77

24.65 53.40 24.22 51.23

ANTHS2 3:58.70

Ashuev, Dennis SO Tiemchaiyapum, Jett JR

Meyer, Ethan SR Noreuil, Theodore SO

28.91 59.64 1:05.9830.79

28.18 59.70 25.04 53.38

AETHS3 4:01.86

Scales, Hartley 10 Travis, Walker 11

Cvetas, Nate 11 Matsis, Max 11

29.29 1:00.26 1:06.7630.86

27.67 1:00.47 25.19 54.37

ALT4 4:04.45

Garrity, Liam SO Vahey, Finn SR

Vazquez-Kerscher, Xavier SR Jackson, Luke SR

29.47 1:01.33 1:04.6829.01

28.81 1:03.96 25.72 54.48

AGBS5 4:04.92

Oh, Jaydan SO Park, Mateo SO

Lee, Jaden SO Pierce, Doren SO

30.10 1:02.42 1:08.1131.87

27.68 59.37 25.55 55.02

ANWST6 4:17.00

Moldovan, Marcus JR Cejovic, Luka JR

Przekota, John SR Sebastian, Cole SO

31.39 1:04.57 1:10.6832.78

28.74 1:03.18 27.16 58.57

ASCN7 4:21.55

Lincoln, Kai SO Szczepanik, Adrian SR

Roman, Sean JR Shimon, James JR

31.11 1:05.95 1:12.7233.41

31.87 1:07.61 26.22 55.27

BHC--- x3:54.75

Forsythe, Matthew 10 Baird, Wiley 10

Driscoll, Jack 10 Zhao, Andre 11

27.59 56.03 1:06.4230.66

27.17 59.50 24.90 52.80

ATREV--- X3:56.32

Burton, Luca SO Weiss, Roan JR

Baxter, Brady JR Wu, Brayden SO

29.20 1:01.17 1:04.6730.01

26.35 57.96 24.73 52.52

CHC--- x4:10.48

Turek, Charlie 11 Ukoha, Joshua 11

Treadwell, Jack 10 Bernacki, Mason 11

30.00 1:01.62 1:11.1433.24

27.78 1:00.89 27.01 56.83

BGBS--- x4:13.66

Bosch, Carter FR Wisniewski, Daniel SO

Troncoso, Alek JR Roza, Victor JR

33.12 1:08.10 1:09.2032.10

27.81 1:01.31 25.95 55.05

BNTHS--- x4:17.54

Pellaton, Tommy JR Mitidero, Jack JR

Naghshineh, Arian SR Caceres, Connor SO

33.78 1:11.21 1:08.3631.27

29.13 1:04.81 24.66 53.16

CGBS--- x4:18.40

Ryu, Siwon SO Racke, Dylan SO

Eidelman, Ryan JR Spuza, Victor SO

31.55 1:04.94 1:13.1633.15

28.58 1:03.79 26.74 56.51

CNTHS--- x4:35.79

Hill, Aaron JR Shen, Richard SO

Lundberg, Benjamin SR Prommer, Lukas SO

37.16 1:14.68 1:14.2733.92

31.79 1:09.25 27.80 57.59

BSCN--- x4:45.58

Baumann, Evan JR Balahnin, Denis SO

Fetzer, William JR Orr, Westly SR

32.47 1:07.39 1:31.8739.94

26.07 1:06.31 28.42 1:00.01

DGBS--- x5:01.27

Yonan, Sean FR Gustilo, Issac SO

Gadula, Tristian SR Heggie, Paul FR

36.56 1:19.14 39.0815.96

42.86

BLT--- DQ

Hurley, Brice SO Eavenson, Leo SO

Perez, Sam SR Musgrove, Wesley SO

33.77 1:09.59 1:10.3731.98

29.50 1:05.24 26.08 56.18

 
#2  Boys 450 Yard Free 3 x 150 Free Relay Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 4:06.73

Chase, Teddy 9 Tarnauskas, Domantas 12

Abbott, Blake 10

24.89 27.99 24.5629.51

28.24 28.59 25.53 28.57

28.85

ANTHS2 4:30.95

Quish, Emmett JR Day, Dylan SO

Cunningham, David SO

27.80 31.65 26.0231.35

30.67 32.37 28.77 32.42

29.90

AETHS3 4:31.47

Lyman Lang, Frankie 10 Fouts, Evan 11

Loeffler, Regis 10

26.77 30.61 26.9330.70

31.01 32.57 28.39 32.28

32.21

AGBS4 4:33.82

Chey, Ike JR Vuong, Anderson FR

Garate, Nick JR

29.21 33.40 25.7033.18

29.98 30.28 26.58 31.74

33.75

ALT5 4:38.02

Tsaganos, Fotios SR Carroll, Nate SO

Kozak, Ben SO

28.47 30.76 29.1230.06

33.74 32.90 27.81 32.02

33.14

ANWST6 4:40.18

Macejak, Aiden JR Gatusso, Jeffrey FR

Guliana, Kyle FR

27.53 32.31 28.9130.82

34.60 33.15 27.06 31.98

33.82

ASCN7 4:59.32

D'Amico, Michael JR Lackner, Calvin SR

Anderson, Connor JR

29.96 33.73 31.3333.55

34.58 37.00 30.17 34.47

34.53

ATREV--- X4:14.86

Kim, Josh SO Woodman, Hank JR

Burton, Luca SO

25.69 28.98 25.6428.91

29.46 30.38 26.09 29.27

30.44

BHC--- x4:23.97

DeKuiper, Jackson 11 Gannon, Connor 12

Tu, Eric 12

26.13 29.23 26.7029.05

31.39 32.00 26.30 31.02

32.15

CHC--- x4:42.71

Carmody, Nathan 10 Gatzulis, William 11

Piller, Patrick 11

29.13 32.61 28.1032.46

32.02 31.25 30.02 33.41

33.71

BLT--- x4:51.25

Tegan, Laine SR Rabah, Sami JR

Nold, Jackson SO

30.73 34.93 23.1639.24

31.83 32.13 31.14 35.41

32.68

BNTHS--- x4:51.51

Lewis, Sam JR Miller, Rob SO

Asinski, Zach SO

30.17 32.93 28.8733.03

34.04 34.72 27.52 34.25

35.98

BNWST--- X4:52.71

Przekota, Drew SO Czupryna, Luke FR

Ambrose, Henry JR

31.18 31.50 27.8338.83

33.54 33.97 28.96 33.32

33.58
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BGBS--- x5:05.78

Cunningham, Ryan JR Lind, Charles FR

Ryu, Siwon SO

27.89 32.54 32.0234.71

36.94 44.50 25.09 36.24

35.85

BETHS--- x5:14.69

Corr, Eli 11 Anthony, Roan 11

Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10

31.96 38.14 30.0740.03

35.00 35.68 30.36 36.30

37.15

BSCN--- x5:23.99

Laporte, Lucas Linker, Cade SO

Majjiga, Kushal JR

32.79 40.20 31.5040.56

36.61 36.06 16.04 1:30.23

CGBS--- x5:33.99

Burstein, Alex SR Kujawinski, Oliver FR

Weeks, Alan SO

30.09 35.80 33.8938.32

39.08 38.38 34.01 41.10

43.32

 
#3  Boys 300 Yard Medley 3 x 100 IM Relay Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 2:57.86

Norman, Luke 10 Forsythe, Matthew 10

Hurley, Jonathan 10

28.62 31.22 32.3226.70

27.07 31.93

AETHS2 3:09.65

Wlodek, Tymek 12 Travis, Walker 11

Goldin, Henry 12

29.91 34.32 32.5828.07

29.73 35.04

AGBS3 3:10.93

Vuong, Anderson FR Park, Mateo SO

Oh, Jaydan SO

31.43 33.44 33.4129.90

28.71 34.04

ANTHS4 3:13.25

Shoemaker, Daniel SO Shen, Richard SO

Rhee, David JR

32.16 34.66 33.3828.58

31.07 33.40

ALT5 3:16.98

Eavenson, Leo SO Musgrove, Wesley SO

Stanley, Parker JR

30.94 34.01 35.4930.69

30.04 35.81

ANWST6 3:23.98

Moldovan, Marcus JR Gatusso, Joey FR

Rehfeldt, Oliver FR

30.43 35.08 38.0531.04

32.30 37.08

ASCN7 3:32.64

Roman, Sean JR Nguyen, Huy SO

Szczepanik, Adrian SR

32.31 36.78 38.6937.65

31.02 36.19

ATREV--- X2:54.05

Kim, Nathan SO Baxter, Brady JR

Carberry, Caden JR

26.59 32.15 31.0127.68

24.32 32.30

BETHS--- x3:21.19

Clarke, Sam 10 Rosenthal, Robert 11

Stroth, Jackson 10

29.66 35.90 36.4028.13

31.27 39.83

BLT--- x3:24.11

Gantt, Tyler SO Jasnos, Dominik SR

Vazquez-Kerscher, Xavier SR

33.29 37.23 35.0531.38

31.93 35.23

BNTHS--- x3:27.36

Pellaton, Tommy JR Hill, Aaron JR

Asinski, Danny SO

30.86 39.94 37.9332.98

29.30 36.35

BGBS--- x3:29.03

Wisniewski, Daniel SO Eidelman, Ryan JR

Bosch, Carter FR

33.41 35.21 38.0030.58

32.13 39.70

BNWST--- x3:36.90

Alali, Muhamed JR Ait El Mahjoub, Ilyas SO

Vietti, Connor FR

32.77 37.06 41.5034.39

34.54 36.64

CLT--- x4:22.64

Isidoro Juarez, Anthony JR Wilson, Lincoln FR

Phan, Bradley SO

50.37 51.42 2:25.6415.21

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:34.25

Chase, Teddy 9 Gao, David 10

Vergara, Bruno 11 Zhao, Andre 11

24.10 23.61 23.9722.57

ANTHS2 1:34.84

Markul, James SO Zavate, Michael SO

Tiemchaiyapum, Jett JR Ashuev, Dennis SO

23.50 24.29 23.0623.99

ALT3 1:37.78

Vahey, Finn SR Jackson, Luke SR

Garrity, Liam SO Tsaganos, Fotios SR

24.08 24.69 24.6624.35

AGBS4 1:39.67

Garate, Nick JR Roza, Victor JR

Troncoso, Alek JR Pierce, Doren SO

25.87 24.76 23.8425.20

AETHS5 1:39.92

Loeffler, Regis 10 Matsis, Max 11

Wlodek, Tymek 12 Fouts, Evan 11

25.44 24.62 24.9524.91

ASCN6 1:42.36

Shimon, James JR Lincoln, Kai SO

Anderson, Connor JR Marcotte, Tommy JR

25.57 24.75 25.4326.61

ANWST7 1:43.75

Czupryna, Luke FR Gatusso, Jeffrey FR

Sebastian, Cole SO Macejak, Aiden JR

26.77 26.22 24.4226.34

ATREV--- X1:37.17

Weiss, Roan JR Woodman, Hank JR

Kim, Josh SO Wu, Brayden SO

24.85 23.91 24.0324.38

BHC--- x1:38.98

Bernacki, Mason 11 Driscoll, Jack 10

Turek, Charlie 11 Ukoha, Joshua 11

25.61 24.38 24.3324.66

BLT--- x1:42.24

Carroll, Nate SO Stanley, Parker JR

Kozak, Ben SO Rabah, Sami JR

26.54 25.56 24.8325.31

BNTHS--- x1:44.69

Shoemaker, Daniel SO Quish, Emmett JR

Mitidero, Jack JR Miller, Rob SO

26.45 26.74 26.4125.09

BNWST--- X1:47.64

Neumayer, Erik SR Neumayer, Karl SO

Cejovic, Luka JR Ambrose, Henry JR

27.16 27.72 25.9726.79

CHC--- x1:48.49

Argynov, Timur 10 Carmody, Nathan 10

Doehring, Charlie 11 Pain, Emerson 10

26.75 26.92 25.0729.75

CETHS--- x1:49.40

Scales, Hartley 10 Southard, Teo 11

Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10 Hight, Spencer 10

25.78 29.19 26.2128.22

BGBS--- x1:50.20

Ryu, Siwon SO Lind, Charles FR

Cunningham, Ryan JR Heggie, Paul FR

27.46 33.27 28.7020.77

BSCN--- x1:51.21

Orr, Westly SR Linker, Cade SO

Lackner, Calvin SR D'Amico, Michael JR

28.25 28.79 26.7227.45

CGBS--- x1:51.34

Burstein, Alex SR Kujawinski, Oliver FR

Gadula, Tristian SR Spuza, Victor SO

28.24 30.53 25.7326.84

CNWST--- X1:51.76

Przekota, Drew SO Rehfeldt, Oliver FR

Ait El Mahjoub, Ilyas SO Ho, Edwin JR

28.39 28.59 26.7428.04
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DLT--- x1:54.63

Loughney, Emmet SO Bonnevier, Braxton FR

Wilson, Lincoln FR Wiedlin, Lucas SO

28.86 29.17 30.2226.38

CLT--- x1:55.73

Vander Wagen, Joshua SR Duong, Andy SR

Kavazov, Jani SO Hurley, Brice SO

29.68 28.80 29.3427.91

CSCN--- x2:04.87

Lomnicky, Andrew SO Hansen, Matthew SR

Nguyen, Huy SO Sammons, Owen SR

32.93 27.72 33.1231.10

BETHS--- x2:05.02

Dietz, Rider 11 Glew, Thomas 10

Vija, Max 10 Bucciarelli, Jack 10

34.45 29.97 30.7929.81

DSCN--- x2:13.76

Spizzirri, Alex FR Li, Michael FR

He, Jayden FR Hitchings, Logan FR

33.95 33.56 34.4931.76

ELT--- x2:14.44

Martinov, Vlatko FR Aleksic, Marko SO

Isidoro Juarez, Anthony JR Klaczynski, Ray JR

36.45 28.75 31.3537.89

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:42.01

Byrne, Ronan 11 Gao, David 10

Tarnauskas, Domantas 12 Abbott, Blake 10

25.79 24.29 25.8626.07

ANTHS2 1:47.41

Meyer, Ethan SR Zavate, Michael SO

Rhee, David JR Noreuil, Theodore SO

26.52 26.17 26.3028.42

AETHS3 1:50.59

Loeffler, Regis 10 Lyman Lang, Frankie 10

Stroth, Jackson 10 Cvetas, Nate 11

28.39 27.75 25.9828.47

AGBS4 1:51.90

Lee, Jaden SO Park, Mateo SO

Eidelman, Ryan JR Troncoso, Alek JR

27.10 27.83 27.6829.29

ALT5 1:53.24

Vazquez-Kerscher, Xavier SR Perez, Sam SR

Rabah, Sami JR Musgrove, Wesley SO

28.75 28.36 27.9628.17

ANWST6 1:56.96

Ho, Edwin JR Sebastian, Cole SO

Guliana, Kyle FR Przekota, John SR

29.15 29.58 28.4829.75

ASCN7 2:04.33

Roman, Sean JR Fetzer, William JR

Laporte, Lucas Marcotte, Tommy JR

29.51 30.10 28.7935.93

ATREV--- X1:43.73

Baxter, Brady JR Burton, Luca SO

Carberry, Caden JR Woodman, Hank JR

25.76 27.15 26.4724.35

BHC--- x1:51.08

Argynov, Timur 10 Driscoll, Jack 10

Hou, Zhili 12 Treadwell, Jack 10

28.89 26.99 26.8528.35

BNTHS--- x1:59.24

Naghshineh, Arian SR Prommer, Lukas SO

Hill, Aaron JR Lundberg, Benjamin SR

30.43 29.37 30.2029.24

BLT--- x2:08.04

Nold, Jackson SO Gantt, Tyler SO

Jasnos, Dominik SR Kavazov, Jani SO

31.15 30.38 36.0130.50

BETHS--- x2:08.72

Hight, Spencer 10 Anthony, Roan 11

Vija, Max 10 Corr, Eli 11

29.25 29.99 33.8035.68

BNWST--- X2:09.70

Neumayer, Karl SO Przekota, Drew SO

Vietti, Connor FR Gatusso, Joey FR

32.03 33.66 31.2732.74

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:52.76

Ashuev, Dennis SO Day, Dylan SO

Markul, James SO Cunningham, David SO

28.52 27.76 28.8027.68

AETHS2 1:53.43

Travis, Walker 11 Scales, Hartley 10

Wlodek, Tymek 12 Cvetas, Nate 11

28.59 27.27 27.8129.76

AHC3 1:57.60

DeKuiper, Jackson 11 Pain, Emerson 10

Piller, Patrick 11 Tu, Eric 12

29.27 28.63 27.4632.24

ALT4 1:58.59

Garrity, Liam SO Jackson, Luke SR

Carroll, Nate SO Hurley, Brice SO

28.89 28.35 31.8929.46

ASCN5 2:02.89

Lincoln, Kai SO Anderson, Connor JR

Baumann, Evan JR Hansen, Matthew SR

30.34 31.95 31.2329.37

ANWST6 2:12.26

Gatusso, Jeffrey FR Neumayer, Erik SR

Ait El Mahjoub, Ilyas SO Rehfeldt, Oliver FR

32.92 32.16 31.6735.51

BHC--- x1:46.33

Norman, Luke 10 Forsythe, Matthew 10

Turek, Charlie 11 Zhao, Andre 11

27.48 25.47 26.1527.23

ATREV--- X1:49.28

Wu, Brayden SO Kim, Nathan SO

Weiss, Roan JR Kim, Josh SO

27.66 26.28 25.8129.53

BNTHS--- x2:06.29

Caceres, Connor SO Lewis, Sam JR

Pellaton, Tommy JR Miller, Rob SO

32.63 32.13 30.7530.78

BLT--- x2:15.01

Tegan, Reese JR Tegan, Laine SR

Wiedlin, Lucas SO Loughney, Emmet SO

32.96 32.00 33.8736.18

CLT--- x2:18.54

Wilson, Lincoln FR Bonnevier, Braxton FR

Duong, Andy SR Vander Wagen, Joshua SR

30.68 37.20 35.8334.83

BETHS--- x2:23.02

Bucciarelli, Jack 10 Vija, Max 10

Southard, Teo 11 Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10

36.68 36.55 32.6137.18

BSCN--- x2:39.79

Spizzirri, Alex FR Sammons, Owen SR

Reck, Evan JR Lomnicky, Andrew SO

44.45 37.15 38.0440.15

AGBS--- DQ

Ryu, Siwon SO Yonan, Sean FR

Bosch, Carter FR Oh, Jaydan SO

29.74 33.44 27.4530.49

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 2:02.33

Vergara, Bruno 11 Baird, Wiley 10

Gannon, Connor 12 Hurley, Jonathan 10

28.06 30.91 30.6332.73

ANTHS2 2:03.45

Tiemchaiyapum, Jett JR Shoemaker, Daniel SO

Mitidero, Jack JR Shen, Richard SO

30.28 32.55 30.8629.76

AGBS3 2:06.71

Vuong, Anderson FR Racke, Dylan SO

Wisniewski, Daniel SO Park, Mateo SO

31.43 33.25 30.8831.15

ALT4 2:08.03

Eavenson, Leo SO Vahey, Finn SR

Stanley, Parker JR Jasnos, Dominik SR

32.71 29.86 32.9232.54

AETHS5 2:09.69

Clarke, Sam 10 Goldin, Henry 12

Travis, Walker 11 Rosenthal, Robert 11

35.11 30.82 34.2029.56

ANWST6 2:18.45

Ambrose, Henry JR Czupryna, Luke FR

Gatusso, Joey FR Cejovic, Luka JR

35.74 34.73 32.1335.85

ASCN7 2:20.98

Roman, Sean JR Szczepanik, Adrian SR

Li, Michael FR Nguyen, Huy SO

35.35 33.03 34.5938.01

BHC--- x2:15.16

Argynov, Timur 10 Carmody, Nathan 10

Hou, Zhili 12 Ukoha, Joshua 11

32.63 36.22 32.6733.64
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BNTHS--- x2:21.58

Lundberg, Benjamin SR Asinski, Danny SO

Asinski, Zach SO Meyer, Ethan SR

35.75 36.62 34.0535.16

BLT--- x2:23.14

Tegan, Laine SR Tegan, Reese JR

Musgrove, Wesley SO Duong, Andy SR

36.37 36.01 37.4733.29

BNWST--- X2:23.20

Ho, Edwin JR Vietti, Connor FR

Alali, Muhamed JR Ait El Mahjoub, Ilyas SO

35.71 34.29 37.3835.82

CLT--- x2:49.82

Phan, Bradley SO Isidoro Juarez, Anthony JR

Wiedlin, Lucas SO Martinov, Vlatko FR

40.70 49.64 42.1537.33

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free 50-100-150-200 Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 4:29.82

Byrne, Ronan 11 Chase, Teddy 9

Abbott, Blake 10 Tarnauskas, Domantas 12

23.77 24.43 24.7027.47

28.54 30.59 24.56 28.41

28.74 28.61

AETHS2 4:49.99

Fouts, Evan 11 Clarke, Sam 10

Matsis, Max 11 Lyman Lang, Frankie 10

25.77 27.12 26.7429.99

30.38 30.87 27.22 30.33

31.59 29.98

ANTHS3 4:53.21

Noreuil, Theodore SO Markul, James SO

Day, Dylan SO Quish, Emmett JR

23.94 25.33 25.3927.16

30.79 32.59 28.23 32.57

34.12 33.09

ALT4 4:58.28

Tegan, Laine SR Eavenson, Leo SO

Kozak, Ben SO Tsaganos, Fotios SR

25.93 26.64 27.7930.46

32.59 33.41 26.55 30.27

32.32 32.32

AGBS5 5:04.65

Pierce, Doren SO Garate, Nick JR

Chey, Ike JR Cunningham, Ryan JR

24.74 27.27 28.1330.34

32.82 32.59 29.02 33.71

34.55 31.48

ASCN6 5:13.03

Marcotte, Tommy JR Shimon, James JR

Anderson, Connor JR D'Amico, Michael JR

26.67 26.18 29.3029.61

34.29 34.65 29.48 34.27

34.99 33.59

ANWST7 5:13.79

Macejak, Aiden JR Przekota, John SR

Moldovan, Marcus JR Guliana, Kyle FR

25.07 27.23 31.1931.08

35.43 35.22 28.02 32.74

34.50 33.31

ATREV--- X4:32.28

Woodman, Hank JR Baxter, Brady JR

Carberry, Caden JR Kim, Nathan SO

24.35 24.22 23.7627.41

26.90 28.17 25.59 29.87

30.62 31.39

BHC--- x4:49.75

Gatzulis, William 11 Bernacki, Mason 11

Pain, Emerson 10 DeKuiper, Jackson 11

25.74 27.26 27.2029.91

30.22 30.88 27.06 30.67

31.61 29.20

BNTHS--- x5:02.81

Zavate, Michael SO Pellaton, Tommy JR

Cunningham, David SO Rhee, David JR

24.93 27.01 29.0831.74

33.78 32.66 27.30 31.40

32.19 32.72

CNTHS--- x5:04.19

Naghshineh, Arian SR Caceres, Connor SO

Asinski, Danny SO Lewis, Sam JR

28.67 24.98 27.2328.18

32.26 33.51 16.78 46.34

33.97 32.27

BLT--- x5:24.15

Walls, Jack JR Stanley, Parker JR

Tegan, Reese JR Nold, Jackson SO

27.14 28.91 30.0531.76

34.83 34.46 30.82 35.70

36.77 33.71

BSCN--- x5:28.86

Lackner, Calvin SR Laporte, Lucas

Fetzer, William JR Baumann, Evan JR

27.60 31.72 33.8936.61

37.52 35.31 28.92 32.55

33.11 31.63

BGBS--- x5:46.54

Burstein, Alex SR Kujawinski, Oliver FR

Eidelman, Ryan JR Lind, Charles FR

28.23 34.42 28.0737.51

34.22 34.68 31.48 37.60

40.64 39.69

CSCN--- x5:53.27

Moose, Hayden FR Orr, Westly SR

Majjiga, Kushal JR Reck, Evan JR

40.08 24.62 33.2132.77

39.86 37.92 32.72 36.44

38.37 37.28

BETHS--- DQ

Dietz, Rider 11 Stroth, Jackson 10

Glew, Thomas 10 Wlodek, Tymek 12

35.24 28.16 31.8631.69

38.27 39.44 27.31 32.22

33.90 32.01

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Medley Reverse Order Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:44.04

Vergara, Bruno 11 Gao, David 10

Baird, Wiley 10 Forsythe, Matthew 10

23.23 24.36 25.7130.74

ANTHS2 1:53.02

Zavate, Michael SO Meyer, Ethan SR

Shoemaker, Daniel SO Cunningham, David SO

25.13 26.45 29.3832.06

ALT3 1:53.54

Carroll, Nate SO Vazquez-Kerscher, Xavier SR

Vahey, Finn SR Hurley, Brice SO

25.57 28.21 30.2029.56

AGBS4 1:54.33

Roza, Victor JR Troncoso, Alek JR

Wisniewski, Daniel SO Bosch, Carter FR

25.44 27.35 30.5031.04

AETHS5 1:54.70

Scales, Hartley 10 Rosenthal, Robert 11

Loeffler, Regis 10 Clarke, Sam 10

25.84 27.71 26.5434.61

ANWST6 2:00.28

Czupryna, Luke FR Ho, Edwin JR

Cejovic, Luka JR Rehfeldt, Oliver FR

26.37 36.63 32.3024.98

ASCN7 2:06.85

Majjiga, Kushal JR Szczepanik, Adrian SR

Balahnin, Denis SO Hansen, Matthew SR

28.74 29.22 24.8544.04

ATREV--- X1:46.25

Carberry, Caden JR Wu, Brayden SO

Weiss, Roan JR Burton, Luca SO

22.67 26.50 27.6629.42

BLT--- x1:58.89

Tegan, Reese JR Perez, Sam SR

Jasnos, Dominik SR Gantt, Tyler SO

26.75 28.46 30.3833.30

CNTHS--- x2:01.43

Miller, Rob SO Naghshineh, Arian SR

Lundberg, Benjamin SR Caceres, Connor SO

26.30 29.92 30.0135.20

BETHS--- x2:01.70

Cytrynbaum, Rocky 10 Goldin, Henry 12

Hight, Spencer 10 Glew, Thomas 10

30.57 27.68 32.1931.26

BNWST--- X2:04.72

Vietti, Connor FR Gatusso, Joey FR

Alali, Muhamed JR Gatusso, Jeffrey FR

27.68 31.26 30.8434.94
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New Trier  JV Relays - 1/6/2024

Results - NT JV Relays
(#9  Boys 200 Yard Medley Reverse Order Relay)

BGBS--- x2:10.67

Weeks, Alan SO Gustilo, Issac SO

Racke, Dylan SO Yonan, Sean FR

32.18 30.73 34.8432.92

BSCN--- x2:12.39

Lomnicky, Andrew SO Linker, Cade SO

Nguyen, Huy SO Sammons, Owen SR

31.84 30.44 36.7233.39

CETHS--- x2:12.79

Vija, Max 10 Fouts, Evan 11

Stroth, Jackson 10 Southard, Teo 11

31.70 29.96 36.3334.80

CLT--- x2:20.43

Vander Wagen, Joshua SR Kavazov, Jani SO

Phan, Bradley SO Loughney, Emmet SO

30.39 35.28 36.1738.59

CSCN--- DQ

Hitchings, Logan FR Reck, Evan JR

Moose, Hayden FR He, Jayden FR

36.43 38.77 39.4449.16

BNTHS--- DQ

Hill, Aaron JR Mitidero, Jack JR

Prommer, Lukas SO Asinski, Zach SO

26.76 29.67 32.7330.00

 
#10  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:25.29

Chase, Teddy 9 Byrne, Ronan 11

Tarnauskas, Domantas 12 Abbott, Blake 10

24.74 51.82 52.2124.80

24.01 50.36 23.77 50.90

ANTHS2 3:29.58

Markul, James SO Noreuil, Theodore SO

Ashuev, Dennis SO Day, Dylan SO

25.31 51.97 52.0824.17

24.80 52.45 23.99 53.08

AGBS3 3:37.81

Lee, Jaden SO Oh, Jaydan SO

Garate, Nick JR Vuong, Anderson FR

25.09 52.96 54.6326.15

26.59 57.01 24.85 53.21

AETHS4 3:40.90

Lyman Lang, Frankie 10 Matsis, Max 11

Rosenthal, Robert 11 Cvetas, Nate 11

27.23 56.22 55.3125.85

25.84 55.45 25.56 53.92

ALT5 3:41.41

Garrity, Liam SO Jackson, Luke SR

Rabah, Sami JR Jasnos, Dominik SR

26.15 54.40 54.8325.71

26.82 56.16 26.52 56.02

ANWST6 3:49.92

Przekota, John SR Guliana, Kyle FR

Moldovan, Marcus JR Macejak, Aiden JR

28.14 58.43 58.2627.40

27.24 57.67 26.10 55.56

ASCN7 3:49.99

Shimon, James JR Marcotte, Tommy JR

Baumann, Evan JR Lincoln, Kai SO

26.00 55.50 1:00.4428.04

27.87 58.13 25.92 55.92

BHC--- x3:39.66

Baird, Wiley 10 Hurley, Jonathan 10

Gannon, Connor 12 DeKuiper, Jackson 11

26.18 55.10 52.7824.74

26.75 57.72 25.53 54.06

BNTHS--- x3:44.15

Rhee, David JR Tiemchaiyapum, Jett JR

Asinski, Zach SO Quish, Emmett JR

26.40 54.59 55.0025.71

26.90 57.48 26.80 57.08

CNTHS--- x3:49.91

Lewis, Sam JR Shen, Richard SO

Prommer, Lukas SO Asinski, Danny SO

30.08 1:01.30 54.5125.82

27.75 57.36 26.61 56.74

BGBS--- x3:51.63

Spuza, Victor SO Chey, Ike JR

Cunningham, Ryan JR Troncoso, Alek JR

27.30 58.01 58.2327.95

27.18 57.76 27.46 57.63

BLT--- x4:00.49

Kozak, Ben SO Gantt, Tyler SO

Perez, Sam SR Vazquez-Kerscher, Xavier SR

29.33 1:01.10 1:00.7728.99

28.45 59.69 27.48 58.93

CHC--- x4:00.67

Doehring, Charlie 11 Piller, Patrick 11

Hou, Zhili 12 Gatzulis, William 11

30.58 1:04.40 1:01.6329.65

27.75 58.14 26.83 56.50

BNWST--- X4:03.65

Ambrose, Henry JR Neumayer, Erik SR

Neumayer, Karl SO Sebastian, Cole SO

28.17 58.69 1:02.4129.99

29.74 1:15.89 15.90 46.66

BSCN--- x4:06.57

D'Amico, Michael JR Orr, Westly SR

Fetzer, William JR Lackner, Calvin SR

29.70 1:01.02 1:00.1728.59

29.99 1:02.78 30.62 1:02.60

DLT--- x4:21.46

Vander Wagen, Joshua SR Duong, Andy SR

Wilson, Lincoln FR Wiedlin, Lucas SO

32.35 1:08.04 1:05.8031.40

28.75 1:00.71 31.39 1:06.91

CSCN--- x4:23.66

Majjiga, Kushal JR Linker, Cade SO

Hansen, Matthew SR Reck, Evan JR

32.58 1:06.42 1:05.5130.76

29.75 1:03.19 33.38 1:08.54

DGBS--- x4:25.41

Gadula, Tristian SR Yonan, Sean FR

Weeks, Alan SO Gustilo, Issac SO

28.72 1:00.37 1:06.3830.17

15.94 34.33 40.36 1:44.33

CGBS--- x4:27.53

Burstein, Alex SR Kujawinski, Oliver FR

Heggie, Paul FR Lind, Charles FR

31.23 1:05.67 1:13.8434.97

29.43 1:04.36 30.67 1:03.66

BETHS--- x4:33.55

Anthony, Roan 11 Bucciarelli, Jack 10

Corr, Eli 11 Dietz, Rider 11

29.32 1:02.25 1:09.0232.95

31.55 1:05.80 35.32 1:16.48

CLT--- x4:35.99

Nold, Jackson SO Loughney, Emmet SO

Phan, Bradley SO Bonnevier, Braxton FR

30.88 1:04.02 1:05.5730.86

15.45 35.70 43.39 1:50.70

ELT--- x5:08.64

Kavazov, Jani SO Martinov, Vlatko FR

Isidoro Juarez, Anthony JR Aleksic, Marko SO

32.79

40.70 1:26.00 15.17 1:04.71

DSCN--- x5:14.90

Sammons, Owen SR Li, Michael FR

Spizzirri, Alex FR Hitchings, Logan FR

36.14 1:18.51 1:15.0634.69

37.66 1:18.79 40.45 1:22.54

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 10

1. Hinsdale Central 392

2. New Trier High School 340

3. Evanston Township High School 312

4. Lyons Township 296

5. Glenbrook South 272

6. Niles West Boys Swim Tean 256

7. St. Charles North High School 248


